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Degree First Year Result-2023
Course: B.A

Name of College: ()

Promoted: 7
Absent: 0

Not Promoted/Fail: Nill
Others: 14

Number of Students: 21

Roll no.

3125789
3125794
3125793
3125788
3125791
3125792
3125783
3125784
3125785
3125786
3125787

3125776
3125777
3125795
3125796
3125778

Regn no.

21101168360
21101168376
21101168375
21101168354
21101168368
21101168374
19101125252
20101141553
20101141571
21101168346
21101168347

22101112214
22101112216
21101168379
21101168383
22101112218
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Name of Students Course wise Ltr Grade

JAFRIN AKTER AKHI 113401=C+,112003=C+

MST. SHAKILAPARVIN  113401=C+
MD. MARGUB HOSEN 113401-AB, 113403-AB, 111703=AB

SHAYAN CHANDRO SHIL  113401=C+

NISHAT JURIN ALO 113401=C+

MD. SOHID HOSSAIN 113401=C+

MD. GOLAM ROBBANI  113403=B+

MD. SOPUN HOSSAIN  113401=AB,111503-AB

MST. NADIRA KHATUN  113401=C+

MD. SHAMIM SARKAR ~ 113401=C+

MD. RABBI HASSAN 113401=C+

AN 111501=B-,111503=C+,111505=B-,112001=C+,112003=B-,111701=C+,111703=B-

MD. TANVIR MONDOL

MOST. SARABAN AKTER
JOYNUBA

MST. RABAYA BASRI SHEMU 113401=C+,112201=D

MD. MAHAFUZ HOSSAIN
MUNNA

111501=C ,111901=B-,111903=B ,113401=C ,113403=B+,111601=C+,111603=B-
113401=C+

111501=D ,111503=F ,111505=C+,112201=F ,112203=D ,111701=F ,111703=C+

Result / Year GPA
(CGPA available in

Consolidated
Result)

Improved
Improved

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

Improved
Improved
Improved

Promoted
Promoted
Improved
Improved

Promoted

12
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3125779
3125780
3125781

3125782
3125790

22101112220
22101112228
22101112229

21101168353
21101168362
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ANAMIKA PARVIN AFRUJA
MOST. SUBORNA KHATUN
MD. MOSADDEK HOSSAIN

RAJU AHMMED
MD. MAHAROM HOSSEN

National University

111501=B-,113401=D ,113403=C+,111503=C ,111505=D ,112201=D ,112203=C Promoted
111501=B ,113401=C ,113403=B+,111503=C+,111505=B-,112001=C+,112003=B- Promoted
111501=C ,113401=D ,113403=D ,111503=C ,111505=D ,112201=F ,112203=D Promoted
’11111152)33:=C|;_,111901=B+,1119O3=B+,113401=D ,113403=B+,111601=B Promoted
111501=C+,111903=B ,113401=C ,113403=B+ Improved

sd/-

Controller of Examinations

National University
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